
 

            

Cambridge	  Street	  Upper	  School	  
February	  2015	  
Home	  of	  the	  Silver	  and	  Blue	  Cobras!	  

	  
	  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
 

 

3  
 	  
 

4 
 

Climate Team 
3:15 

------------------------ 
 

School Site 
Council 
6:30-8pm 

5 
 

 

6 
 

7 
 
MathCounts	  
Competition	  
8:00	  AM	  to	  
2:00	  PM	  at	  
Melrose	  
Veterans	  
Memorial	  
Middle	  
School	  

8 
 

9       
Pajama Day 

 
============= 

 
Faculty Meeting 

3:15-4:30 pm 
 

10 

Twins	  	  Day	  
(dress	  alike)	  
-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐	  
5:30-‐7pm	  

STEM	  NIGHT	  and	  
NYC	  musical	  
fundraiser	  @	  

Atwoods	  
featuring	  

Gordon	  Beadle	  
 

11 
Wacky 
Wednesday 

(Mix	  it	  up	  with	  your	  
craziest	  outfit!)	  

	  

	  

NetPals lunch 
12-2 pm 

12 
Throwback 
Thursday 
(60s, 70s 
80s, 90s) 

 

13 
Flag Friday 

(Dress	  with	  the	  colors	  
from	  the	  flag	  of	  your	  

home	  country)	  
----------------------------- 
 
Grade 8 field trip 
to movie: SELMA 

14 
 
 
 

	  

15 
 

16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

20 21 
 

22 23  
 

24 25  
 
School Site 
Council 
6:30-8pm 

26  
CSUS	  Theatre	  presents  

"A	  Child	  	  
Shall	  Lead”	  

7pm	  

27 
CSUS	  Theatre	  presents   

"A	  Child	  
Shall	  Lead”	  

7pm 

 

	  

Feb.	  11th	  and	  13th	  from	  9-4	  
Feb.	  12th	  from	  9-8	  

 

 
 

 

FEBRUARY	  VACATION	  WEEK-NO	  SCHOOL	  
REMEMBER TO GET SOME FRESH AIR AND READ A GOOD BOOK.  

SCHOOL	  REOPENS	  ON	  FEB.	  23!!!	  

 *CSUS	  SPIRIT	  WEEK*	  Go Cobras! 

	  


