

Cambridge Street Upper School February 2015

Home of the Silver and Blue Cobras!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	Climate Team 3:15 School Site Council 6:30-8pm		5	6	7 MathCounts Competition 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM at Melrose Veterans Memorial Middle School	
8	Pajama Day ====================================	Twins Day (dress alike) 5:30-7pm STEM NIGHT and NYC musical fundraiser @ Atwoods featuring Gordon Beadle	11 Wacky Wednesday (Mix it up with your craziest outfit!)		Throwback Thursday (60s, 70s 80s, 90s)	13 Flag Friday (Dress with the colors from the flag of your home country)	VALENTINE'S DAY	
			NetPals 12-2			Grade 8 field trip to movie: SELMA		
	Spirit *CSUS		SPIRIT V		VEEK* <i>Go Cobras!</i>			
15	16	17	18		19	20	21	
22	FEBRUARY VACATION WEEK-NO SCHOOL REMEMBER TO GET SOME FRESH AIR AND READ A GOOD BOOK. SCHOOL REOPENS ON FEB. 23!!! 23 24 25 26 CSUS Theatre presents CSUS Theatre presents							
			School Si Council 6:30-8pm	te	"A Child Shall Lead" 7pm	"A Child Shall Lead" 7pm		
	Book Fair				Celebrating Our Centennial A CENTURY OF BLACK LIFE, HISTORY, AND CULTURE 2015 BLACK HISTORY THEME			
					BELEBRATION OF			
	Feb. 11 th and	d 13 th from 9						
	Eab 12t	h from 9-8						